Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2015

Québec

Senior Men (Evé. 6 - 15) - Short Program

24

septembre 2015 to 27 septembre 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1  Patrick Chan Granite Club,CO 36.70 47.41 0.00 0.00 84.11
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
1471 10.30 0.67 0 0 1 1 2 - - - - - - - 10.97
2 2A 3.30 1.00 2 2 2 2 1 - - - - - - - 4.30
3 FSSp4 3.00 1.00 2 2 2 2 - - - - - - - 4.00
4 3Lz+C 6.60 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -1 - - - - - - - 4.50
5 CCSp3 2.80 0.83 1 2 3 2 1 - - - - - - - 3.63
6 StSq3 330 1.50 2 3 3 3 3 - - - - - - - 4.80
7 CCoSp3p4 3.50 1.00 1 2 3 2 2 - - - - - - - 4.50
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 ~ * - invalid element, scored as zero ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge < - underrotated jump 36.70
e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge REP - repeated jump restriction V - spin requirement not met << - downgraded jump
Program Component Factor
Skating Skills 1.00 9.25 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.50 - - - - - - - 9.58
Transition/Linking Footwork 1.00 8.75 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.75 - - - - - - - 9.50
Performance/Execution 1.00 8.75 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.50 - - - - - - - 9.17
Choreography/Composition 1.00 9.00 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.75 - - - - - - - 9.58
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 9.00 9.75 10.00 9.50 9.50 - - - - - - - 9.58
47.41
Deductions
0.00

Date: 25-sept.-2015 19:03:19

Versions: €SS(15.01.01), SOV(15.01.01), SP(15.01.01)




Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2015

Québec

Senior Men (Evé. 6 - 15) - Short Program

24

septembre 2015 to 27 septembre 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2  Jack Kermezian Les Lames d'Argen,LV 29.03 29.75 0.00 0.00 58.78
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
1 3T+3T+C 8.60 -0.70 -1 -1 0 -2 -1 - - - - - - - 7.90
2 3Lz ! 6.00 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - - - 3.90
3 CCSp3 280 -0.10 -1 -1 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 2.70
4 2A X 3.63 0.67 2 1 1 1 2 - - - - - - - 4.30
5 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 1 0 0 1 1 - - - - - - - 2.93
6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 0 2 1 1 1 - - - - - - - 3.80
7 CCoSp3p3 3.00 0.50 1 1 0 2 1 - - - - - - - 3.50
29.03

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.75
5.75
5.50
5.50
5.25

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

5.50
5.25
6.00
6.25
6.00

6.25
5.75
5.50
5.75
6.00

| - jJump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

V - spin requirement not met

6.00
6.00
6.25
6.50
6.50

6.50
5.75
6.25
6.25
6.00

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 6.00
- - - - 5.75
- - - - 5.92
- - - - 6.08
- - - - 6.00
29.75

0.00

Date: 25-sept.-2015 19:03:19

Versions: €SS(15.01.01), SOV(15.01.01), SP(15.01.01)




Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2015

Québec

Senior Men (Evé. 6 - 15) - Short Program

24 septembre 2015 to 27 septembre 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3 Shaquille Davis Central Ontario,CO 26.38 30.66 0.00 2.00 55.04
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
1 4S< 8.10 -4.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - - - 4.10
2 3F+C 530 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - - - 3.20
3 FUSp3 2.40 -0.10 0 -2 -1 0 1 - - - - - - - 2.30
4 CCoSp3p3 3.00 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 - - - - - - - 3.00
5 3A X 9.35 -2.00 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - - - - - - 7.35
6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 0 1 2 1 1 - - - - - - - 3.10
7 CSSp4 3.00 0.33 0 0 2 1 1 - - - - - - - 3.33
26.38

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

2 Fali(s) factor (1)

Factor
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.75
4.50
4.75
4.50
4.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

6.00
6.25
5.75
6.50
6.25

8.50
8.50
7.50
9.00
9.00

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

V - spin requirement not met

5.75
5.75
6.00
6.25
6.25

6.25
6.00
6.25
6.25
6.50

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 6.00
- - - - 6.00
- - - - 6.00
- - - - 6.33
- - - - 6.33
30.66

2.00

Date: 25-sept.-2015 19:03:19

Versions: €SS(15.01.01), SOV(15.01.01), SP(15.01.01)



Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2015

Québec

Senior Men (Evé. 6 - 15) - Short Program

24 septembre 2015 to 27 septembre 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
4 Laurent Guay Charny,CACH 23.39 28.99 0.00 0.00 52.38
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
1 3T+3T<<+C 5.60 -2.10 -3 -3 -1 -3 -3 - - - - - - - 3.50
2 3F< 3.70 -0.70 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 - - - - - - - 3.00
3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 - - - - - - - 2.80
4 CCoSp3p3 3.00 0.33 1 1 0 1 0 - - - - - - - 3.33
5 2A X 3.63 0.33 1 0 1 1 0 - - - - - - - 3.96
6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 1 2 1 0 1 - - - - - - - 3.80
7 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 - - - - - - - 3.00
23.39

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00
5.25
5.50
5.50
5.25

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

6.50
6.00
5.75
7.00
6.50

6.00
5.50
6.00
5.75
5.50

| - jJump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

V - spin requirement not met

5.75
5.25
5.50
5.50
5.00

6.25 -
6.50 -
6.00 -
6.25 -
6.50 -

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 6.08
- - - - 5.58
- - - - 5.75
- - - - 5.83
- - - - 5.75
28.99

0.00

Date: 25-sept.-2015 19:03:19

Versions: €SS(15.01.01), SOV(15.01.01), SP(15.01.01)




Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2015

Québec

Senior Men (Evé. 6 - 15) - Short Program

24 septembre 2015 to 27 septembre 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
5  Samuel Angers Patinage Gatineau,OU 20.86 29.08 0.00 1.00 48.94
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
12A 3.30 0.50 1 0 1 1 1 - - - - - - - 3.80
2 CSSp4 3.00 0.33 0 1 0 1 1 - - - - - - - 3.33
3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 0 -1 0 1 0 - - - - - - - 2.80
4 3Lz+C 6.60 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - - - 4.50
5 2lo X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - * 0.00
6 CCoSp3p3 3.00 0.33 1 0 1 1 0 - - - - - - - 3.33
7 StSq2 2.60 0.50 1 1 2 1 0 - - - - - - - 3.10
20.86

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

1 Fall(s) factor (1)

Factor
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.25

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

5.50
5.00
5.25
6.00
5.50

6.00
5.00
5.00
5.75
5.50

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

V - spin requirement not met

6.50
6.75
6.50
6.75
6.75

6.25
5.75
6.00
6.50
6.75

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 6.08
- - - - 5.42
- - - - 5.58
- - - - 6.08
- - - - 5.92
29.08

1.00

Date: 25-sept.-2015 19:03:19

Versions: €SS(15.01.01), SOV(15.01.01), SP(15.01.01)




